SERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

o i S D R A e S e e

11-22-000-073 1.38 AC

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

8-4-22 WPT NW &S WQRS

NAME OF OWNER

DATE
-4-96
10-6-98

3-10-99
3-10-99
%8

WEBER MARILYN NO FEE
CHAPMAN LORR-IE ANN & KEVIN MICHAEL WEBER & JENNIFER LYNN SCOTT SP NO FEE
CHAPMAN LORRIE ANN & KEVIN MICHAEL WEBER SP 33,400.
CHAPMAN LORRIE ANN SP 33,400.
 CHAPMAN LORRIE ANN & BRIAN C SP NO FEE
CHAPMAN LORRIE A SP NO FEE



